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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS 1AN VITESSE ESTREE

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

Date

12/04/2014

03/05/2014

10/05/2014

24/05/2014

Heure

12:00

07:45

07:40

07:25

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

105

135

143

135

Point extr.

107

137

145

137

Engagés

39

38

27

36

N°

1

2

3

4

18

53

59

102

Départage

34

30

20

12

4

Prix

8

6

4

3

1

Points

8,00

6,00

4,00

3,00

1,00

Amateur

TISON  Jean-Marie

BECQUART Pascal

SCHROEYERS J-Pierre

VANDOMME Charles

DUPREYS Max

Bureau enlogeur

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

ESTREE BLANCHE

Place

1

2

3

4

5
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